
James Gahill & Go.
PAINTERS and DECORATORS

408 Twelfth Street
OAKLAND

132 Cam OAKLAND. Car

Campbell Neil, vocalist, r 1136 E 20th
—Norman E, carp, r 732 Linden
—Robt A, farmer, r 1014 16th

—Robt V, elk, r 1755 12th av
—Roger, lab, r 841 30th
—Rose Miss, r Felton nr Lowell
—Sadie Miss, r 560 14th
— Sylvia A Mrs, r 844 San Pablo av
—Tillie Miss, physician 473 13th, r 264

Walsworth av
—Wm, r Fruitvale av nr E 27th
Campe John, r 1310 Market
Camper Chas W, emp S P Co, r 1765

Chase
Campi Natalie, fruit and produce 355

7th
Campiano, see Compiano
Campion Carrie, dom 1261 High
—Eugene, liquors S F, r Sunnyside av

nr Oakland av
Campodonico Amelia Miss, r 723 Myrtle
—Recatto Miss, r 723 Myrtle
Campomenosi Angelo, lab, r 1st av nr

Summer
Camusi Natalie, lab, r 961 3d rear
Canary John, r 329 5th
Canavan Julita Miss, teacher Miss Hor-

ton's School, r Berkeley
—P H Mrs, r Claremont av nr Tyler
Candida I Mrs, men's furnishings 1522

7th, r 1504 5th
Cane Alfred, dentist S F, r Butler av

cor Idaho
—Danl, gardener Butler av cor Her-

zog
—Delia Mrs, r 416 7th
—John, watchman, r 1806 7th
—Michael, appr M Casey & Son, r 416

7th
—Nellie Miss, r Butler av cor Idaho
Cane, see also Cain and Kane
Canepa Andrew, r 982 Wood
—Augostino, lab, r 1509% 7th
—Jacob, r 982 Wood
—Mary V Miss, dressmkr, r 982 Wood
—Peter, emp S P Co, r 982 Wood
Canfield H Christopher, contr and bldr

604 14th
—Jas, farmer, r 1068 32d
—John, gardener, r 1068 32d
—Robt, teamster, r 561 39th
— Sarah A Mrs, r 1010 7th av
—Willis L, fireman S P Co, r 1010 7th av
Cannan Annie E Miss, stenog A L

Stone, r 661 7th
—John J, emp S P Co, r 661 7th
Canning Block 1115 Bdy
—Estate, W J Yore mgr 1115 Bdy
—Mary Mrs, r 954 16th
Cannon Claudia I Miss, bkkpr Ken-

nedy's Agency, r 1919 Filbert
—Edw M, ins, r 1919 Filbert
—Eron, produce, r 841 33d
—Frank E, r 409 9th
—L Hortense Miss, r 1919 Filbert
—Lizzie Miss, r 780 16th
—Marsena, r 841 33d
—Mary, dom 626 19th
—Thos, plumber 474 12th, r 780 16th

Cantegret Julia Miss, emp O L Co, r
690 29th

Cantin Augustus S, bkkpr, r 565 10th
Cantwell Herbert C, photo finisher, r

556 32d
Canty Alice A Miss, dressmkr, r 428

San Pablo av
—Annie Miss, r 681 6th
—Bessie M Mrs, r 428 San Pablo av
—Elizabeth Miss, r 681 6th
—Ellen M Mrs, r 681 6th
—Florence M Miss, r 428 San Pablo av
—John L, boiler mkr, r 473 6th
—John M, driver W W Moore, r 428 San

Pablo av
—Lottie A Miss, cashier H C Capwell

Co, r 681 6th
—Mamie E Miss, artist, r 428 San Pab-

lo av
—Mary Mrs, r 1502 3d
—Wm, gardener E W Hogan, r 626

19th
—Wm, seaman, r 681 6th
—W S, emp S P Co, r 1715 3d
Capdevielle & Palu (P Capdevielle and

J Palu) laundry 1151 7th
—Peter (Capdevielle & Palu) r 1151 7th
CAPE ANN BAKERY, Hugh Hamil-

ton Proprietor, 575 12th, Telephone
128

Capell Hattie Miss, r 1219 8th av
—Howell P, r 1219 8th av
—Mattie A Miss, music teacher, r 1219

8th av
—Sarah E Mrs, r 1219 8th av
Capion Lawrence F, emp M V Cem, r

Gold nr Moss av
—Lorenz, lab, r John nr Piedmont av
CAPITOL HOTEL, Herman Boek

Proprietor, 11th sw cor Franklin
Caplice Richd, gardener Mrs J Deane
Capwell Harris C, pres H C Capwell

Co, r S F
—H C Co, H C Capwell pres, A S Lav-

enson sec, dry goods and curtains
1069 Washn

Cara Giuseppe, bootblk D Campagnia,
r 626 3d

Carambellas Constantino, fruits 74 San
Pablo av, r 760 Lydia

Carash Edw, elk W Carash, r 816
Washn

—Jos, elk W Carash, r 816 Washn
—Lillie Miss, r 816 Washn
—Meyer, peddler, r 816 Washn
—Morris, elk W Carash, r 816 Washn
—Reuben L, elk W Carash, r 816

Washn
—Sadie Miss, r 816 Washn
—Wm, fruits 480 11th, r 816 Washn
Carberry John J, expressman, r 664

20th
—W R, emp S P Co, r 1772 7th
Card Albert F, r 1215 Adeline
—Clark B, r 1215 Adeline
CARD E F DR, Specialist Eye, Ear,

Nose and Throat 1103% Broadway,
Hours 10:30 a m to 12:30 p m, S F
office 2406 Sutter, Hours 2 to 4 p m,
r S F (see adv below)

IM. CLARK & SONS ' 7 »yj»*p*?« ST-

manufacturers cf STONEWARE WATER FILTERS AND COOLERS


